Tuesday League - 6/4/2019 (Week 6)

Position Night
Chalk It Up VS. Poes Hoes
At Hi HO
Get Out VS. Scratch and Sniff
At Mitchell's
Super Hi Hoes VS. Triple Threat
AtAand O
Wrecking Crew Vs. Pool and Party

At VFW
Ho Treat Vs. War City Gun Slingers

At VFW
Beauties and the Beat Vs. 8-Ballers

At Chevvy's

www.league-central.com

Last Match

Won |[Lost /Win % |GW |GP |Pts. | HPts |Won |Lost GW Pts. HPts

Rankings Total

Place TN# Team Name

1 44967 |Chalk it up 26 974.29% | 55|90|736| 760
2 44962 |Poes Hoes 24| 11|68.57% | 63|90|759| 771
3 44970 |Get Out 24| 11|68.57% | 5690|737 737
4 44968 |Scratch & Sniff 21| 14/60.00% | 49/90/696| 720
5 44961 |Super Hi Hoes 18| 17|51.43% | 45|90|707| 707
6 44960 Triple Threat 17| 18|48.57% | 35|90|608| 728
7 44966 \Wrecking Crew 16| 19|45.71% | 49|90|698| 698
8 44965 Pool and Party 16| 19|45.71%| 38|90|638| 716
9 44964 Ho Treat 15| 20/42.86% | 39|90|639| 687
10 44963 |\War City Gun Slingers 14| 21/40.00% | 41|90|661 679
11 44959 Beauties and the Beast| 11| 24|31.43% | 37|90(642| 666
12 44969 |8-Ballers 8| 27(22.86% | 33|90|614| 662
Season High Power Avg** | | Season High Points

1 |Gerardot, Phil 4.07||1 |Gerardot, Phil 275
2 |Hoppel, Mike 2.30(|2 |Drenning, Rusty 251
3 |Wohlwend, Doug 1.71|3 |Vasisht, Hitesh 251
4  |Drenning, Rusty 1.50| |14 |Junk, Dave 249
5 |Junk, Dave 1.47||5 |Hoppel, Mike 248
6 |Almashie, Bret 1.46||6 |Frost, Austin 242
7  |McCullough, Jack * 1.43||7 |Johnson, B.T. 239

5 2| 122|150
3 4, 9/|129
7 0 16/173
4 3/ 9|115
4 3| 10| 144
6 1 11]151
5 2| 10|150
2 5| 6/118
2 5/ 8133
3 4, 8|124
0 7| 2|100
1 6| 7/[130
Season High
1 Gerardot, Phil
2 Wohlwend, Doug
3 |Almashie, Bret
4 Drenning, Rusty
5 |Vasisht, Hitesh
6 |Junk, Dave
7 Hoppel, Mike

150
129
173
127
144
157
150
130
145
130
112
130

Avg**
9.17
8.75
8.50
8.37
8.37
8.30
8.27



8 |Vasisht, Hitesh
9 |Frost, Austin
10 |Johnson, B.T.

Season High
Gerardot, Phil
Hoppel, Mike
Vasisht, Hitesh
Frost, Austin
Junk, Dave
Drenning, Rusty
Johnson, B.T.
McLaughlin, Tim
McCullough, Jack *
Sheets, Adam
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Season High
McCullough, Jack *
Gerardot, Phil
Uitts, Jason

Junk, Dave

Hall, Steven
Johnson, B.T.
Chavira, Abel
Swada, Rich
Leniger, Tim
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GW - Games Won

1.43
1.33
1.17

Wins
26
21
19
19
19
18
17
16
16
16

Win-Zips
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8 |Kosmala, Phil 237
9 |McCullough, Jack * 236
10 |McLaughlin, Tim 235
Season High Consecutive Wins
1 |Hoppel, Mike 11
2 |Gerardot, Phil 10
3 |Robinson, Rich 10
4  |Frost, Austin 10*
5 |McCullough, Jack * 9
6 |Wohlwend, Doug

7 |Olry, Randy

8 |[Olry, Dave

9 |Uitts, Jason 7*
10 |Williams, Jeremy 6
Season High RO
1 |Gerardot, Phil 4
2 |McCullough, Jack * 3
3 |Hall, Steven 2
4 |Hoppel, Mike 1
5 |Junk, Dave 1
6 |Robinson, Rich 1
7 |Johnson, B.T. 1
8 |Chavira, Abel 1
9 |Leniger, Tim 1

GP - Games Played

** - Player must have played at least 75.0% of games possible.

8 Frost, Austin
9 |Johnson, B.T.
10 |Kosmala, Phil

Season High

Hoppel, Mike
Gerardot, Phil
McCullough, Jack *
Olry, Randy

Uitts, Jason
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Frost, Austin

Season High

1 |Williams, Jeremy
2 |Rose, Lee
3 |Orzechowski, Robert

* - Current Streak

8.07
7.97
7.90

Sweeps
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